www.dyna-brite.com   Toll free: 800-800-2852   E-mail: sales@dyna-brite.com
Product Description
The new ECO Plus panel is the best bang for the buck indoor
LED fixture today without compromising quality.
ECO plus series is derived from the most reputable ATG ECO
panel and becomes a more affordable option.
The saving is even more now!
Performance Summary
ECO Plus Panel
Model:
FPUS22-34W FPUS14-34W
FPUS22-40W FPUS14-40W
FPUS24-40W  FPUS24-50W
Unit: mm
Input: 100~277VAC
Luminous efficacy: Typ. 85 lm/W
Lumens: 2900 lm, 3400 lm, 4200 lm
CCT: 4000K & 5000 K
CRI: >80
L70 lifetime: 94,000h
PF>0.95, THD<10%
www.dyna-brite.com   Toll free: 800-800-2852   E-mail: sales@dyna-brite.com
Ordering  Information
Typical  Order  Example: FPUS22-34W-4K
SERIES STANDARD SIZE WATT CCT
FP=Flat Panel
US=US Size
22=2X2ft
14=1X4ft
24=2X4ft
34W=34W
40W=40W
50W=50W
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Product Specifications
CONSTRUCTION  & MATERIALS
Type 2X2 1X4 2X4
Dimension
603*603 mm
(23.74*23.74 inch)
301*1212 mm
(11.85*47.72 inch)
603*1212 mm
(23.74*47.72 inch)
Housing Cold rolled steel sheet and PC diffuser
Finish Color Matt White
Lens Type Frosted
Dimmable Models (0~10V) Non-Dimmable Models
Model 2x2 1x4 2x4 2x4 2x2 1x4
Power
Consumption
40W 40W 40W 50W 34W 34W
Luminous Flux 3400lm 3400lm 3400lm 4200lm 2900lm 2900lm
Luminous Efficacy 85 lm/w
Color Temperature 4000K & 5000 K
CRI >80
Spacing Criteria C0/180: 1.25; C90/270: 1.25
Lumen maintenance
at 6000h
>95%
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
Work Environment Indoor use (applicable for dry environments)
Operating
Temperature
-20℃~50℃(-4~122℉)
REGULATORY  &  VOLUNTARY  QUALIFICATIONS
ETL
CE
RoHS
UL/cUL, CE certified external driver